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Mitgliedsnummer Anrede Titel Name Vorname
292 Herrn Küchenmeister Amor-Garcia Fernando
333 Herr Antonakakis Nicolaos
289 Herr Barta Georg
19 Herr Bauhofer Walter

316 Frau Bay Sigrun
7 Herr Executive Chef Behl Jochen

156 Herr Bidlingmaier Thomas
321 Frau Blänkle Karin
64 Herr Bofinger Albert

155 Herr Küchenmeister Brandauer Werner
306 Herr Brendel Holger
126 Herr Brodbeck Bodo
61 Herr Bühler Horst
61 Frau Bühler Rosmarie

307 Herr Charalambos Katranis
93 Herrn Claren Dieter

190 Herr Danner Gerd
6 Frau Frau von Herbert Dittrich Dittrich Heide

234 Firma Eberhardinger Markus
247 Herr Ebermann Jörg
308 Herr Ellwanger Thomas
87 Herr Frenzer Klaus
46 Herrn Freyberg Alfred

151 Herr Gaiser Friedrich & Monika
244 Herr Garde Achim
113 Hotel GmbH Bareiss
88 Herrn Gober Hermann
13 Herr Goerke Thomas
96 Herr Grabowsky Dieter

161 Herrn Graf Roland
226 Herr Küchenmeister Gromann Ferdinand
189 Herr Gulewitsch Frank
255 Herrn Gutt Frank
327 Herr Haag Timo
301 Herr Haase Karlheinz
32 Herr Härlin Stefan

300 Herrn Härter Gebhard
184 Herrn Häusser Mathias
317 Herr Hahn Ralf
149 Herr Handte Karl
245 Herr Haug Hans Peter

5 Herr Heilemann Jochen
63 Herr Heim Fritz
1 Herr Küchenmeister Heinen Karl-Heinz



228 Herr Küchenmeister Herzberg Dieter
139 Herrn Küchenmeister Heubach Eugen
324 Herr Heuser Christian
305 Herr Hilt Markus
136 Herr Hochwald Dieter
122 Herr Küchenmeister Hofmann Walter
135 Herr Küchenmeister Huber Manfred
330 Frau Iliadis Sophia
326 Herr Jäger Patrick
99 Herr Kallenberger Rolf & Maria

328 Herr Kanbur Cetin
124 Herrn Küchenmeister Keck Siegfried
152 Herr Küchenmeister Kimmich Armin
137 Herr Kleiber Marc
304 Herrn Klein Michael
29 Frau Kleinert Eileen

154 Herr Kloft Alfred
199 Herr Klumpp Paul
181 Herr Knieper Hans-Peter
148 Herr Küchenmeister Knipp Karl
17 Herr Köhrer Peter

260 Herrn Kohler Andreas
21 Herr Kopp Johann
97 Herr Kopp Oswald

217 Herr Kottmann August
322 Herr Küchenmeister Kuchler Martin
336 Herr Lakovidis Zisimos
198 Herr Lang Manfred
323 Herr Launer Sven
302 Herr Lauser Helmut
267 Herr Lenfert Frank
132 Herrn Mackes Hansjoachim
294 Frau Maier Heike
313 Herr Marquart Helmut
108 Frau Mehlinger Irmgard
312 Herr Metzler Pascal
125 Herr Müller Andreas
331 Herr Küchenmeister Müller Patrick
291 Herrn Müller-Schuck Rainer
334 Herr Munz Alexander
127 Herr Munz Georg
296 Herr Murat Gögüs
332 Herr Neuberth Alexander
153 Herr Niebling Siegfried
325 Herr Nothnagel Thomas
208 Herr Ochott Uwe
16 Herr Oettinger Michael
95 Herr Oetzel Werner

144 Herr Öxle Martin
180 Herr Oppermann Wilhelm

3 Frau Tochter von Otto Pater Pater Hannelore
293 Herr Pitroff Ulrich



318 Herr Pollak Joachim
295 Herrn Pool Jan-Ebbo
290 Herr Pranzas Peter
271 Herrn Raisch Matthias
78 Herr Rakers Hermann

209 Herr Rampf Wolfram
2 Frau Frau von P. Rechziegel Reckziegel Rosa

319 Herr Küchenmeister/T.Oberlehrer Renkewitz Wolfgang
140 Herr Küchenmeister Renninger Heinz
100 Herr Küchenmeister Renz Reinwalt
162 Herr Reutter Rudolf
298 Firma Ringel GV-Partner
170 Herr Röhrich Frank
56 Herr Ruff Ludwig
67 Herr Salzer Adolf

150 Herr Schäfer Richard
71 Herrn Schick Fritz
90 Herr Schieber Karl

145 Herr Schillinger Ulrich
237 Herr Schwaderer Jürgen
134 Herr Schweizer Alfred
66 Herr Seitz Roland

101 Herr Küchenmeister Seitz Rolf Helmut
303 Herr Sell Florian
256 Herrn Senghas Dieter - Eugen
230 Herr Sigmund Stefan

5 Firma Steigenberger Graf Zeppelin
297 Herr Stein Thomas
128 Herr Küchenmeister Ströh Jürgen

6 Firma Stuttgart Parkhotel
299 Herr Sumandl Helmut

4 Frau Thiel Tilly
329 Herr Thomas Jürgen
320 Herr Veit Florian
311 Herr Viehmann Michael
11 Herr Wachner Rudolf
77 Herr Wägerle Dieter

235 Herr Wägerle Ulrich
315 Frau Waidelich Ann-Catherine
120 Herr Küchenmeister Walter Wolfgang
310 Herrn Wanner Matthias
182 Herr Welte Roland

8 Herr Wied Manfried
10 Herr Wilsch Volker

233 Herr Wolfram Michael
186 Herr Wurst Jürgen
273 Herr Zeitler Robin
335 Herr Zielke Felix



Mitgliedsnummer Anrede Titel Name Vorname
1 Herr Küchenmeister Heinen Karl-Heinz
2 Frau Frau von P. Rechziegel Reckziegel Rosa
3 Frau Tochter von Otto Pater Pater Hannelore
4 Frau Thiel Tilly
5 Herr Heilemann Jochen
5 Firma Steigenberger Graf Zeppelin
6 Frau Frau von Herbert Dittrich Dittrich Heide
6 Firma Stuttgart Parkhotel
7 Herr Executive Chef Behl Jochen
8 Herr Wied Manfried

10 Herr Wilsch Volker
11 Herr Wachner Rudolf
13 Herr Goerke Thomas
16 Herr Oettinger Michael
17 Herr Köhrer Peter
19 Herr Bauhofer Walter
21 Herr Kopp Johann
29 Frau Kleinert Eileen
32 Herr Härlin Stefan
46 Herrn Freyberg Alfred
56 Herr Ruff Ludwig
61 Herr Bühler Horst
61 Frau Bühler Rosmarie
63 Herr Heim Fritz
64 Herr Bofinger Albert
66 Herr Seitz Roland
67 Herr Salzer Adolf
71 Herrn Schick Fritz
77 Herr Wägerle Dieter
78 Herr Rakers Hermann
87 Herr Frenzer Klaus
88 Herrn Gober Hermann
90 Herr Schieber Karl
93 Herrn Claren Dieter
95 Herr Oetzel Werner
96 Herr Grabowsky Dieter
97 Herr Kopp Oswald
99 Herr Kallenberger Rolf & Maria

100 Herr Küchenmeister Renz Reinwalt
101 Herr Küchenmeister Seitz Rolf Helmut
108 Frau Mehlinger Irmgard
113 Hotel GmbH Bareiss
120 Herr Küchenmeister Walter Wolfgang
122 Herr Küchenmeister Hofmann Walter
124 Herrn Küchenmeister Keck Siegfried
125 Herr Müller Andreas
126 Herr Brodbeck Bodo
127 Herr Munz Georg
128 Herr Küchenmeister Ströh Jürgen
132 Herrn Mackes Hansjoachim
134 Herr Schweizer Alfred



135 Herr Küchenmeister Huber Manfred
136 Herr Hochwald Dieter
137 Herr Kleiber Marc
139 Herrn Küchenmeister Heubach Eugen
140 Herr Küchenmeister Renninger Heinz
144 Herr Öxle Martin
145 Herr Schillinger Ulrich
148 Herr Küchenmeister Knipp Karl
149 Herr Handte Karl
150 Herr Schäfer Richard
151 Herr Gaiser Friedrich & Monika
152 Herr Küchenmeister Kimmich Armin
153 Herr Niebling Siegfried
154 Herr Kloft Alfred
155 Herr Küchenmeister Brandauer Werner
156 Herr Bidlingmaier Thomas
161 Herrn Graf Roland
162 Herr Reutter Rudolf
170 Herr Röhrich Frank
180 Herr Oppermann Wilhelm
181 Herr Knieper Hans-Peter
182 Herr Welte Roland
184 Herrn Häusser Mathias
186 Herr Wurst Jürgen
189 Herr Gulewitsch Frank
190 Herr Danner Gerd
198 Herr Lang Manfred
199 Herr Klumpp Paul
208 Herr Ochott Uwe
209 Herr Rampf Wolfram
217 Herr Kottmann August
226 Herr Küchenmeister Gromann Ferdinand
228 Herr Küchenmeister Herzberg Dieter
230 Herr Sigmund Stefan
233 Herr Wolfram Michael
234 Firma Eberhardinger Markus
235 Herr Wägerle Ulrich
237 Herr Schwaderer Jürgen
244 Herr Garde Achim
245 Herr Haug Hans Peter
247 Herr Ebermann Jörg
255 Herrn Gutt Frank
256 Herrn Senghas Dieter - Eugen
260 Herrn Kohler Andreas
267 Herr Lenfert Frank
271 Herrn Raisch Matthias
273 Herr Zeitler Robin
289 Herr Barta Georg
290 Herr Pranzas Peter
291 Herrn Müller-Schuck Rainer
292 Herrn Küchenmeister Amor-Garcia Fernando
293 Herr Pitroff Ulrich



294 Frau Maier Heike
295 Herrn Pool Jan-Ebbo
296 Herr Murat Gögüs
297 Herr Stein Thomas
298 Firma Ringel GV-Partner
299 Herr Sumandl Helmut
300 Herrn Härter Gebhard
301 Herr Haase Karlheinz
302 Herr Lauser Helmut
303 Herr Sell Florian
304 Herrn Klein Michael
305 Herr Hilt Markus
306 Herr Brendel Holger
307 Herr Charalambos Katranis
308 Herr Ellwanger Thomas
310 Herrn Wanner Matthias
311 Herr Viehmann Michael
312 Herr Metzler Pascal
313 Herr Marquart Helmut
315 Frau Waidelich Ann-Catherine
316 Frau Bay Sigrun
317 Herr Hahn Ralf
318 Herr Pollak Joachim
319 Herr Küchenmeister/T.Oberlehrer Renkewitz Wolfgang
320 Herr Veit Florian
321 Frau Blänkle Karin
322 Herr Küchenmeister Kuchler Martin
323 Herr Launer Sven
324 Herr Heuser Christian
325 Herr Nothnagel Thomas
326 Herr Jäger Patrick
327 Herr Haag Timo
328 Herr Kanbur Cetin
329 Herr Thomas Jürgen
330 Frau Iliadis Sophia
331 Herr Küchenmeister Müller Patrick
332 Herr Neuberth Alexander
333 Herr Antonakakis Nicolaos
334 Herr Munz Alexander
335 Herr Zielke Felix
336 Herr Lakovidis Zisimos
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